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Organization Name Email In Person Remote 
SPRC Chairs Nia Bagley 

Eric Berkey 
niabagley@yahoo.com 
ericberkeyarlington@gmail.com  

  

Planning Commission Jim Lantelme 
Daniel Weir 
Devanshi Patel 
Tenley Peterson 
Leo Sarli 
Sara Steinberger  
Elizabeth Gearin  
Karen Guevara 
Peter Robertson 
Tony Striner 

jatel@me.com 
danielweirarlington@gmail.com 
devanshipatelarlington@gmail.com  
tenley.arlington@gmail.com   
lsarli@me.com  
arlpcsteinberger@gmail.com   
egearin@egearin.com  
karenguevarapc@gmail.com  
probertson5850@gmail.com  
tony.strinerarlpc@gmail.com  

  

Transportation 
Commission 

Chris Slatt 
Thomas 
Shannon 

Chris@dodgersden.com 
thos.shannon@gmail.com 

  

Housing Commission Kellen Macbeth 
Michael 
Hemminger 

kellenmacbeth@gmail.com 
michael.hemminger@live.com 

  

Park and Recreation 
Commission 

Shruti Kuppa 
Adam 
Rasmussen 

shruti.kuppa@gmail.com 
arasmussen@gmail.com 

  

Climate Change, 
Energy and 
Environment 
Commission 

Joan McIntyre 
Rob Sandoli 

jfmcintyre57@gmail.com 
rsandoli@hotmail.com  

  

Forestry and Natural 
Resources Commission 

Phil Klingelhofer 
Kate Donohue 

phil.klingelhofer@gmail.com 
katedonohue11@gmail.com  

  

Pedestrian 
Advisory 
Committee 

Eric Goodman  
Pam Van Hine 

EricdGoodman@mac.com  
pvanhine@gmail.com 

  

Historical Affairs and 
Landmark Review 
Board 

Omari Davis omari.a.davis@gmail.com   

Economic 
Development 
Commission 

Bill Dunn Bill.Dunn@wellsfargoadvisors.com   

Disability Advisory 
Commission 

Elizabeth Priaulx elizabeth.priaulx@ndrn.org   

Radnor/Ft. 
Myer Heights 
CA 

Stuart Stein 
Steve Campbell 

stuandan@comcast.net  
stevecampbell@verizon.net  

  

Belvedere Unit Owners 
Association 

Leslie Arminski larminski@gmail.com   

Parc Rosslyn (property 
mgmt.) 

TBD    
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